
Pos 

 

LO206 Jr2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

56 
24 
55 
86 
34 
22 
23 

Name 

Diego LaRoque 
Cole Hamel 
Kane Pexa 
Wade Jackson 
Devin Jackson 
Parker Carroll 
Gunnar Ray 

Class 

LO206 Jr2 
LO206 Jr2 
LO206 Jr2 
LO206 Jr2 
LO206 Jr2 
LO206 Jr2 
LO206 Jr2 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Diff 

3.601 
3.666 
5.321 
6.309 

18.535 
20.303 

Total Tm 

7:18.870 
7:22.471 
7:22.536 
7:24.191 
7:25.179 
7:37.405 
7:39.173 

Best Tm 

54.322 
54.669 
54.572 
54.799 
54.921 
55.740 
55.772 

Sponsor Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/29/2019 9:13:15 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Megan 

Race Director James 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory 

3.601 

Avg. Speed 

45.936 

Best Lap Tm 

54.322 

Best Speed 

46.390 

Best Lap by 

56 - Diego LaRoque 

 

Summer Race #10 

LO206 Junior2 

Main 

Race (8 Laps) started at 21:32:22 

CW Full Track 0.700 miles 

9/28/2019 21:18 


